206
M
Series Tube OD PN Dimensions Torque Weight Ordering Codes3
mm bar mm N·m kg ca.
D1 Thread T d1 i1 L1  L11 L2 S1 S2 S3 Thread T per 100
L 6 400 G 1/8 13,9 8 51 59 36 22 27 14 18 12,07 FI-RVZ-06LR-WD-B-W3-1
8 400 G 1/4 18,9 12 55 63 36 22 27 17 35 12,56 FI-RVZ-08LR-WD-B-W3-1
10 400 G 1/4 18,9 12 53 61 34 22 27 19 35 11,38 FI-RVZ-10LR-WD-B-W3-1
12 400 G 3/8 21,9 12 58 66 39 22 27 22 70 13,64 FI-RVZ-12LR-WD-B-W3-1
15 400 G 1/2 26,9 14 62 70 41 27 32 27 90 19,15 FI-RVZ-15LR-WD-B-W3-1
18 400 G 1/2 26,9 14 67 76 45,5 27 32 32 90 22,67 FI-RVZ-18LR-WD-B-W3-1
22 250 G 3/4 31,9 16 77 86 53,5 46 41 36 180 45,69 FI-RVZ-22LR-WD-B-W3-1
28 250 G 1 39,9 18 80 89 54,5 46 41 41 310 52,60 FI-RVZ-28LR-WD-B-W3-1
35 250 G 1 1/4 49,9 20 97,5 108,5 67 60 70 50 450 130,70 FI-RVZ-35LR-WD-B-W3-1
42 250 G 1 1/2 54,9 22 97,5 109,5 64,5 60 70 60 540 137,40 FI-RVZ-42LR-WD-B-W3-1
S 6 400 G 1/4 18,9 12 57 65 38 22 27 17 55 12,92 FI-RVZ-06SR-WD-B-W3-1
8 400 G 1/4 18,9 12 55 63 36 22 27 19 55 12,18 FI-RVZ-08SR-WD-B-W3-1
10 400 G 3/8 21,9 12 57 66 37,5 22 27 22 80 13,30 FI-RVZ-10SR-WD-B-W3-1
12 400 G 3/8 21,9 12 59 68 39,5 22 27 24 80 14,64 FI-RVZ-12SR-WD-B-W3-1
14 400 G 1/2 26,9 14 64 74 42 27 32 27 115 20,23 FI-RVZ-14SR-WD-B-W3-1
16 400 G 1/2 26,9 14 67 77 44,5 27 32 30 115 21,61 FI-RVZ-16SR-WD-B-W3-1
20 400 G 3/4 31,9 16 79,5 90,5 53 46 41 36 180 46,63 FI-RVZ-20SR-WD-B-W3-1
25 250 G 1 39,9 18 83 95 53 46 41 46 310 53,10 FI-RVZ-25SR-WD-B-W3-1
30 250 G 1 1/4 49,9 20 94 107 60,5 50 55 50 450 85,80 FI-RVZ-30SR-WD-B-W3-1
38 250 G 1 1/2 54,9 22 103,5 118,5 65,5 60 70 60 540 143,40 FI-RVZ-38SR-WD-B-W3-1
Ordering Codes
*FI-RVZ*-10*L*R*-WD*-B*-W3*-1*-MS
* Male Stud Check Valve (Flow to Stud End)	 FI-RVZ
* Outside Tube Diameter D1 (in mm)	 -10